Not for New Design - End of Life January 2013 - Please refer to F1710 300V Y2 (26545)
F1710-250 V
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 28-Sep-12 1 Document Number: 26526
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Interference Suppression Film Capacitors

15-1 F1710-. . .-1015
30+5 F1710-. . .-1030
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
URAC
(V)
CAP.
(μF)
TOL.
(%)
PITCH
(mm)
BOX
NO.
DIMENSIONS
W x H x L
(mm)
(+ 0.2 mm/- 0.4 mm)
WEIGHT
LEAD LENGTH
 6-1 mm
(g)
QUANTITY
PACKAGE
LEAD LENGTH
  6-1 mm
(pcs)
ORDERING CODE (2)
250
0.0010 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-210-10 . .
0.0012 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-212-10 . .
0.0015 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-215-10 . .
0.0018 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-218-10 . .
0.0022 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-222-10 . .
0.0027 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-227-10 . .
0.0033 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-233-10 . .
0.0039 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-239-10 . .
0.0047 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-247-10 . .
0.0056 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-256-10 . .
L
PCM ± 0.4 Ø 0.8
W
H
X± 0.4
Not for New Design - End of Life January 2013 - Please refer to F1710 300V Y2 (26545)
F1710-250 V
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 28-Sep-12 2 Document Number: 26526
For technical questions, contact: rfi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
• Preferred values in bold print.
(1) For further information about packaging quantities with different lead length and/or taped versions please see www.vishay.com/doc?27608.
Use box no. as reference.
(2) These capacitors can be delivered on continuous tape and reel (see www.vishay.com/doc?28139).
The ordering code is then: F1710-. . .-1900 at H = 16 mm, F1710-. . .-1901 at H = 18.5 mm.
250
0.0068 ± 20 15 05 5.3 x 10.3 x 17.8 1.4 750 F1710-268-10 . .
0.0082 ± 20 15 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 2.0 500 F1710-282-10 . .
0.010 ± 20 15 06 6.3 x 12.3 x 17.8 2.0 500 F1710-310-10 . .
0.012 ± 20 15 07 7.3 x 13.3 x 17.8 2.4 450 F1710-312-10 . .
0.015 ± 20 15 07 7.3 x 13.3 x 17.8 2.4 450 F1710-315-10 . .
0.018 ± 20 15 28 8.3 x 17.3 x 17.8 3.4 300 F1710-318-10 . .
0.022 ± 20 15 28 8.3 x 17.3 x 17.8 3.4 300 F1710-322-10 . .
0.027 ± 20 22.5 09 6.3 x 14.3 x 26.3 3.5 260 F1710-327-10 . .
0.033 ± 20 22.5 09 6.3 x 14.3 x 26.3 3.5 260 F1710-333-10 . .
0.039 ± 20 22.5 11 7.3 x 15.3 x 26.3 3.9 235 F1710-339-10 . .
0.047 ± 20 22.5 12 8.3 x 16.3 x 26.3 4.8 200 F1710-347-10 . .
0.056 ± 20 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 6.6 170 F1710-356-10 . .
0.068 ± 20 22.5 13 10.3 x 18.3 x 26.3 6.6 170 F1710-368-10 . .
0.082 ± 20 27.5 14 11.0 x 20.3 x 31.3 9.4 125 F1710-382-10 . .
0.100 ± 20 27.5 14 11.0 x 21.0 x 31.0 9.4 125 F1710-410-10 . .
APPROVALS
COUNTRY SPECIFICATION ELECTRICAL VALUES APPROVAL REFERENCE APPROVAL MARK
U.S.A.
(for AC 250 V)